VFDs & HMI
PLCs
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
Variable Frequency Drives
Human Machine Interface
INDUSTRIAL POWER SUPPLY
Rail Mount

FL-RL-PS-230V
DESCRIPTION
Ordering information
in process
in process
in process
in process
in process
CERTIFICATIONPRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
Supported I/O cards
*For technical specication refer to product datasheet
FL-SC-DI10-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-DI14-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-RO08-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-AI06-V-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-AI01-AO01-V/I
FL-SC-AI06-V/I
FL-SC-AI06-V/I-ISO
FL-SC-AI04-RTD-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-AIDF05-TC-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-AIDF05-TC-ISO-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-AI03-NTC-AI03-I
FL-SC-AI04-U
FL-SC-AO04-V-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-AO04-I-CE-RoHS
FL-SC-AI03-U-AO02-U
FL-SC-LC04
Flexys IO–10 digital input card
 Independent remote IO base card
 Expansion slot–Flexys IO cards
Flexys IO–14 digital input card
Flexys IO–8 channel relay output card
Flexys IO–6 channel analog input card–voltage
Flexys IO–1 channel analog inputs, 1 channel analog output (voltage / current)
Flexys IO–6 channel analog input card–voltage / current
Flexys IO–6 channel analog input card–voltage / current (isolated)
Flexys IO–4 channel analog input card–RTD (PT-100)
Flexys IO–5 channel differential analog input card–thermocouple
Flexys IO–5 channel differential analog input card–thermocouple (isolated)
Flexys IO – 3 channel analog inputs–NTC, 3 channel analog inputs–Current card
Flexys IO–4 channel analog input card–Universal (Jumper selectable)
Flexys IO–4 channel analog output card–voltage
Flexys IO–4 channel analog output card–current
Flexys IO–3 channel analog input–universal, 2 channel analog output–universal card (jumper selection)
Flexys IO–4 channel loadcell input card (24 bits)
FL-SC-AI04-TC-CE-RoHS Flexys IO–4 channel analog input card–thermocouple
FL-SC-AI06-I-CE-RoHS Flexys IO–6 channel analog input card–current
FL-SC-DI04-RO04-CE-RoHS Flexys IO–4 digital input & 4 digital output card
FL-SC-TO08-CE-RoHS Flexys IO–8 channel transistor output card
EXP-FLEX 2M
EXP-FLEX 2M V3
in process
in process

AC-IOEXP-03-CE-RoHS
 Accessories-Communication Adapters & Cables
Ordering information
in process
AC-USB-RS485-02
AC-USB-RS485-03
AC-RS485-RS232-ISO in process
CERTIFICATION
ACH-001-CE-RoHS
ACH-002-CE-RoHS
ACH-003-CE-RoHS
PRODUCT CODE
ACH-004-CE-RoHS
AC-IOEXP-03-CE-RoHS
CERTIFICATIONPRODUCT CODECERTIFICATION
AC-USB-RS232-01
PRODUCT CODE